
 

 
 
 

Key Dates for Tennessee Senate District 32 Special Primary and General Elections 

Monday, November 26 Writs of election issued and first day to issue petitions 

Thursday, December 13 Qualifying deadline at 12:00 Noon 

Monday, December 17 Withdrawal deadline at 12:00 Noon 

Wednesday, December 26 Voter registration deadline for primary election 

Friday, January 4 Early voting begins for primary election 

Thursday, January 17 Absentee request deadline for primary election 

Saturday, January 19 Early voting ends for primary election 

Thursday, January 24 ELECTION DAY – Special Primary 

Monday, February 11 Voter registration deadline for general election 

Wednesday, February 20 Early voting begins for general election 

Tuesday, March 5 Absentee request deadline for general election 

Thursday, March 7 Early voting ends for general election 

Tuesday, March 12  ELECTION DAY – Special General 




